
2023-24 Edison Wrestling Schedules

EDISON “ORANGE”
Fri. Nov. 24 Edison Scrimmage 9:00
Sat. Dec. 9 Edison Invite (H) 10:00
Wed. Dec. 13 vs. Wadsworth/Port Clinton/Mohawk (JH Night) 6:00
Fri/Sat. Dec. 15/16 at Roughneck Duals 2:00/10:00
Fri/Sat Dec. 29/30 at Brecksville Holiday Tournament TBD
Fri/Sat Jan. 12/13 at Maumee Bay 10:00/9:00
Thurs. Jan. 18 Rocky River/Galion/Waite (Senior/Youth Night) 6:00
Fri/Sat Jan. 26/27 at SMCC DIII Duals TBD
Sat. Feb 10 at Rossford Invite TBD
Sat. Feb. 17 at SBC Tournament 10:00
Sat Feb. 24 Sectional Tournament TBD
Fri/Sat Mar. 1-2 District Tournament TBD
Fri/Sat/Sun Mar. 8-10 State Tournament TBD

EDISON “BLUE”
Sat. Jan. 6 at Marion Pleasant (JV) TBD
Sat. Jan. 13 at Lake Invite (JV) 9:30
Sat. Jan. 27 at Whitmer Invite (JV) 10:00
Sat. Feb. 10 at Ashland Crestview (JV) TBD

MIDDLE SCHOOL
Wed. Nov. 22 at Perkins Scrimmage TBD
Fri. Dec. 8 at Eastwood Duals 4:00
Sat. Dec. 16 at Medina Buckeye Invite TBD
Wed. Dec. 27 at Lakota Invite TBD
Sat. Jan. 6 at Green Invite 9:00
Sat. Jan. 13 at Norwalk Invite 9:00
Wed. Jan. 17 at Clyde, Oak Harbor, Perkins TBD
Sat. Jan. 20 at Pirate Duals TBD
Sat. Jan. 27 at Seneca East TBD
Sat. Feb. 3 SBC @ Sandusky TBD

MINI TOURNAMENT SUNDAY, FEBRUARY 4th, 2024 at 10:00 AM


